505870419 01/17/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5917247

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF ADDRESS			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
		Name	Execution Date		
NIPPON STEEL CHEM	ICAL & MAT	FERIAL CO., LTD.	05/31/2019		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA				
Name:	NIPPON	STEEL CHEMICAL & MATERIAL CO.,	LTD.		
Street Address:	13-1, NIH	ONBASHI 1-CHOME, CHUO-KU			
City:	ΤΟΚΥΟ				
State/Country:	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	1030027				
PROPERTY NUMBERS	S Total: 1				
Property Type		Number			
Patent Number:	10	232362			
CORRESPONDENCE [
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i>	(70 pe sent to th provided; i	03)519-7769 he e-mail address first; if that is unst if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 135199785			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	70) De sent to th provided; i 70	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	(70 De sent to th provided; i 70 off	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 35199785	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	(70 De sent to th provided; i 70 off KA 23	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 35199785 Tice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 118 MILL ROAD	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS i18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 35199785 Tice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 118 MILL ROAD	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS i18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 Fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 Fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NE NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 Fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS I18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 .EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027 MANABU KANESAKA	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL UMBER:	he e-mail address first; if that is unsuff that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 35199785 Fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 .EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027 MANABU KANESAKA /Manabu Kanesaka/ 01/16/2020	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: BIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12 Source=KKH-027-PTO-C	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL UMBER: hange_of_A	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 .EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027 MANABU KANESAKA /Manabu Kanesaka/ 01/16/2020	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12 source=KKH-027-PTO-C source=KKH-027-Verification	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL UMBER: hange_of_A ation#page1	he e-mail address first; if that is unsuff that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 35199785 Fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 .EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027 MANABU KANESAKA /Manabu Kanesaka/ 01/16/2020 Address#page1.tif .tif	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12 Source=KKH-027-PTO-C source=KKH-027-Partial	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL UMBER: hange_of_A ation#page1 _Translation	he e-mail address first; if that is unsu if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent i35199785 fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 .EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027 MANABU KANESAKA /Manabu Kanesaka/ 01/16/2020	via US Mail.		
Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER: DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 12 source=KKH-027-PTO-C source=KKH-027-Verification	(70 provided; i 70 off KA 23 SL AL UMBER: hange_of_A ation#page1 _Translation- perical_Regis	he e-mail address first; if that is unsuff that is unsuccessful, it will be sent 35199785 Fice@uspatentagents.com ANESAKA BERNER AND PARTNERS 18 MILL ROAD JITE 1400 .EXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314-2848 KKH-027 MANABU KANESAKA /Manabu Kanesaka/ 01/16/2020 Address#page1.tif .tif #page1.tif ter#page1.tif	via US Mail.		

source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page3.tif	
source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page4.tif	
source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page5.tif	
source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page6.tif	
source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page7.tif	
source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page8.tif	
source=KKH-027-Commerical_Register#page9.tif	

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re Application of	:	
	:	Confirmation No. 5448
Tooru INAGUMA et al.	:	
	:	Group Art Unit: 1736
U.S. Patent Application No.: 15/758,638	:	
	:	Examiner: SOLIMAN, HAYTHAM
Filed: March 8, 2018	:	
	:	
U.S. Patent No.: 10,232,362	:	Issue Date of Patent: March 19, 2019

For: HONEYCOMB CORE FOR CARRYING CATALYST AND CATALYTIC CONVERTER

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

Submitted herewith are copies of a Request for Change of Address, a Certificate of All Historical Matters, Partial Translation of Certificate, and a Verification of Partial Translation thereof.

Request for the Change of Address from "14-1, SOTOKANDA 4-CHOME, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN 101-0021" to "13-1, Nihonbashi 1-chome, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 1030027 Japan" is hereby requested. Therefore, please issue the notice of recordation for the Change of Address.

Respectfully submitted,

KANESAKA BERNER & PARTNERS

/Manabu Kanesaka/ Manabu KANESAKA Registration No. 31,467

Customer No. 32628 (703)519-7769 Facsimile: (703)519-7769 Date: January 17, 2020 MAN/hrk

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, SUZAWA Hiroshi of 721, Marunouchi-Nakadori bldg., 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, 100-0005 JAPAN, am the translator of the partial translation of the CERTIFICATE OF ALL HISTORICAL ARTICLES OF THE COMMERCIAL REGISTER of NIPPON STEEL Chemical & Material Co., Ltd. and I state that the following is a true translation to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(Signature of Translator) <u>Suzawa</u> <u>Hivoshi</u>

SUZAWA Hiroshi

(Dated) January 15, 2020

PATENT REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0108

CERTIFICATE OF ALL HISTORICAL ARTICLES OF THE COMMERCIAL REGISTER

13-1, Nihonbashi 1-chome, Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan

NIPPON STEEL Chemical & Material Co., Ltd.

Corporation No.	0100-01-098041		
Trade name	NIPPON STEEL & SUMIKIN CHEMICAL CO., LTD.	Revised as of: 1 October 2012	
		Registered as of: 1 October 2012	
	NIPPON STEEL Chemical & Material Co., Ltd.	Revised as of: 1 October 2018	
		Registered as of: 2 October 2018	
Location of head office	14-1, Sotokanda 4-chome, Chivoda-	<u>ku, Tokyo, Japan</u>	
	13-1, Nihonbashi 1-chome, Chuo-ku,	Moved as of: 27 May 2019	
	Tokyo, Japan	Registered as of: 31 May 2019	
(Translation Omitted)	(Translation Omitted)		
Date of the establishment	1 October 1956		
Translation Omitted)	(Translation Omitted)		
Merger and Acquisition	Acquired Nippon Steel & Sumikin Materials Co.,Ltd., located at 16-3 Ginza 7-chome, Chuo-ku, Tokyo as of 1 October 2018	Registered as of: 2 October 2018	
Translation Omitted)	(Translation (

This document certifies that all matters stated above are recorded on the register as presently

effective.

(Under the jurisdiction of Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau)

11 November 2019

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau, Taito Office Registry Officer: ARAI Yosiaki [Official Seal]

Reference No. NE 508102 * Underlined items refer to the matters no longer effective. PATENT

REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0109

履歷事項全部証明書

東京都中央区日本橋一丁目13番1号 日鉄ケミカル&マテリアル株式会社

会社法人等番号	0100-01-098041	
Ka 9	新日鉄住金化学株式会社	平成24年10月 1日変更 平成24年10月 1日変新
	日鉄ケミカル&マテリアル株式会社	学成30年10月 1日変第
本店	東京都千代田区外神田四丁目14番1号	平成30年10月 2日第8
	東京都中央区日本橋一丁目13番1号	令和 1年 5月27日移動
公告をする方法	<u>電子公告とする</u> <u>http://www.nscc.nssmc.</u> <u>com/</u> ただし、事故その他やむを得ない事由によって 電子公告による公告をすることができない場合	令和 1年 5月31日登録 平成24年10月 1日変9
	は、 官報に掲載して行う。 電子公告とする ht1ps://www.nscm.nipp onsteel.com/ ただし、事故その他やむを得ない事由によって 電子公告による公告をすることができない場合 ば、官報に掲載して行う。	平成24年10月 1日登8 平成30年10月 1日変5 平成30年10月17日發音
会社成立の年月日	昭和31年10月1日	
目 的	1. 製鉄用コークス、ピッチコークス及びその(2. ガスの製造及び販売。 3. 石族化学製品及びその2次製品の製造及び関 4. 石油化学製品及びその2次製品の製造及び関 5. 肥料、農芸用資材及び鉱さい製品の製造及び 5. 肥料、農芸用資材及び鉱さい製品の製造及び 6. 窯業製品、 輸料、医薬品、農薬、生化学製品 7. その他の化学製品の製造及び販売。 7. その他の化学製品の製造及び販売。 8. 土木、建築、塗装、その他各種建設工事の語 木建築資材の販売。 9. 9. 一般廃棄物、産業廃業物及び汚染排水等の数 10. 前各号に附帯する事業。	R76。 <u>R76。</u> <u>F版元。</u> <u>3、電子材料及び電子機器用</u> <u>2計、監理及び請負並びに上</u>

整理番号 ネ508102 * F線のあるものは線滑を導えまる。 REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0110

	 ビッチコークス及びその他コークス類の製造及び販売。 ガスの製造及び販売。 石炭化学製品及びその2次製品の製造及び販売。 石炭化学製品及びその2次製品の製造及び販売。 電料の製造及び販売。 電子材料及び電子優器用部材の製造及び販売。 電子材料及び電子優器用部材の製造及び販売。 第各号に係る技術の販売。 前各号に係る技術の販売。 加各号に附帯する事業。 平成28年 4月 1日変更 平成28年 4月 8日登記 ビッチコークス及びその他コークス類の製造、販売 石炭化学製品及びその2次製品の製造、販売 石炭化学製品及びその2次製品の製造、販売 店幣の製造、販売 肥料の製造・販売 生等体用原料・材料・部材の製造・販売 メ等体用原料・材料・部材の製造・販売 鉄・非鉄金属加工品の製造・販売
	 シリカ・アルミナ等を原料とする球状粒子の製造・販売 セラミックス及びこれに関連する無機化学製品の製造・販売 炭素繊維、ガラス繊維、化学繊維、炭素繊維複合材及びその他化学製品の製造・販売 前号に関する調査、企画、設計、施工のエンジニアリング業務及びコン サルティング業務 土木・建築物の設計及び工事監理業務 接合技術応用製品・複合部材の製造・販売 前各号に係るサービスの提供 前各号に係る技術・知的財産の販売 前各号に附帯又は関連する事業 平成30年10月 1日変更 平成30年10月 2日登記
発行可能株式総数	6 撤株
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 2億9145万5353株
資本金の額	金50億円
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	本会社の株式を譲渡するためには、本会社の取締役会の承認を要するものとす る。

役員に関する事項	收納役	菊池序一	平成27年 4月 1日重(
			平成27年 4月 3日登記
		<u>菊 池 淳 一</u>	于成28年 4月 1日新
			平成28年 4月 8日發
	取制發	<u>菊 池 淳 一</u>	平成29年 4月 1日重任
			平成29年 4月 6日發
			平成29年 6月28日退
			平成29年 7月 6日登
	取締役	林 孫 澎	平成27年 4月 1日筆
			平成2.7年 4月 3日登
	取締役	<u>林 岳 志</u>	平成28年 4月 1日第
			平成28年 4月 8日登
	收制改	<u> </u>	平成29年 4月 1日重
			平成29年 4月 6日餐
	收締役	林岳志	平成29年 6月28日逝
			平成29年 7月 6日發
	收納役	林 岳 志	平成30年 6月28日第
			平成30年 7月 3日發
	取締役	林盛志	令和 1年 6月26日第
			令和 1年 7月 5日登

整理番号 ネ508102 * 下線のあるものは林前来電子を入した。 REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0112

> 平成27年 4月 1日重任 取締役 勝 山 憲 夫 平成27年 4月 3日登記 勝 山 遼 夫 取納役 平成28年 4月 1日逝任 平成28年 4月 8日發記 平成29年 4月 1日重任 收締役 勝山憲夫 平成29年 4月 6日登記 平成29年 6月28日退任 平成29年 7月 6日登記 平成28年 6月28日就任 取締役 太田克彦 平成28年 6月30日登記 取締役 太田克彦 平成29年 4月 1日兼任 平成29年 4月 6日登記 平成29年 6月28日兼任 太阳克彦 取締役 平成29年 7月 6日登記 取締役 大田克彦 平成30年 6月28日重任 平成30年 7月 3日登記 取翻從 太田克彦 令和 1年 6月26日東任 令和 1年 7月 5日登記 平成29年 6月28日就任 取締役 探 派 --- 彩 平成29年 7月 6日發記 平成30年 6月28日重任 取締役 篠原 … 祭 平成30年 7月 3日登記 令和 1年 6月26日退任 令和 1年 7月 5日登記

PATENT
 A 102
 * 下部のあるものは非常事項
 A 10
 REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0113
 REEL: 051629
 REEL: 05162
 REEL: 051629
 REEL
 REEL

拉爾登	加藤聖三	平成29年 6月28日就任
		平成29年 7月 6日發記
收納役	<u>m (# 91) = </u>	平成30年 6月28日重任
		平成30年 7月 3日登記
收额役	加 餘 聖 二	今和 1年 6月26日重任
		令和 1年 7月 5日登記
收额役	小林二郎	平成29年 6月28日就任
		平成29年 7月 6日登記
		平成30年 6月28日退任
		平成30年 7月 3日登記
取制役	松村篤樹	平成30年 6月28日就任
		平成30年 7月 3日登記
收納役	₽? 村 用 樹	令和 1年 6月26日重任
		令和 1年 7月 5日登記
收納役	杉前勉	平成30年10月 1日就任
		平成30年10月 2日登記
取解役	杉蒲勉	金和 1年 6月26日飛行
		令和 1年 7月 5日發記
<u>112366 (2</u>	金子高之	平成30年10月 1日就任
		平成30年10月 2日登記
收納稅	金子高之	令和 1年 6月26日東任
		令和 1年 7月 5日登記
收翻役	山田健司	平成30年10月 1日就任
		平成30年10月 2日登記
		令称 1年 6月26日退任
		令和 1年 7月 5日登記
 		PATENT

整理番号 ネ508102 * 下線のあるものは林淵*項 RÉÉL: 051629 FRAME: 0114

取解役 策 敏 治	金和 1年 6月26日就6
	令称 1年 7月 5日發品
收納役 山 輪 博 可	分期 1年 6月26日就任
	令和 1年 7月 5日發品
<u>東京都港区港南四丁目7番55-2804号</u>	平成27年 4月 1日就行
代表取締役 勝山 憲夫	平成27年 4月 3日登記
	平成28年 3月31日退日
	平成28年 4月 8日登話
東京都港区港南四丁目7番55-2804号	平成28年 4月 1日就(
<u>代表取締役 勝山憲夫</u>	平成28年 4月 8日發品
	平成28年 6月28日群自
	平成28年 6月30日登話
東京都武蔵野市中町三丁目25番13号	平成28年 6月28日就自
<u>代表取締役</u> <u>大田克彦</u>	平成28年 6月30日發行
	平成29年 3月31日退{
	平成29年 4月 6日登
東京都武蔵野市中町三丁目25番13号	平成29年 4月 1日就(
<u>代表取締役 太田克彦</u>	平成29年 4月 6日登
東京都武藤野市中町三丁目25番13号	平成29年 6月28日第(
人 <u>代表取締役 太田克彦</u>	平成29年 7月 6日發行
東京都武蔵野市中町三丁目25番13号	平成30年 6月28日11
人代表取締役 大田克彦	平成30年 7月 3日發行
東京都武藏野市中町三丁目25番13号	令和 1年 6月26日節日
代表取締役 太田克彦	合和 1年 7月 5日登

<u>PATENT</u> 整理番号 ネ508102 * 下線のあるものはは酒季項点を入り REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0115

平成26年 6月27日重任 繁查役 安 永 博 平成26年 6月30日發起 平成30年 6月28日退任 平成30年 7月 3日登記 紧张仪 平成25年 6月27日就任 版 東 稔 平成25年 7月 2日登記 平成29年 6月28日重任 公在役 坂 東 稔 平成29年 7月 6日登記 平成30年 6月28日辞任 平成30年 7月 3日登記 松村篱樹 平成27年 3月31日就任 能查役 平成27年 4月 3日登記 平成29年 6月28日辞任 平成29年 7月 6日登記 永 吉 敬 洋 平成29年 6月28日就任 監查役 平成29年 7月 6日登記 平成30年 6月28日辞任 平成30年 7月 3日登記 坂巻義孝 生在役 平成30年 6月28日就任 平成30年 7月 3日登記 影香禄 吉 江 純 彦 平成30年 6月28日就任 平成30年 7月 3日登記 平成30年 6月28日就任 监查役 小林 郎 平成30年 7月 3日登記 平成31年 3月31日辞任 平成31年 4月 9日登記

<u>
整理番号 ネ508102</u>
* 下線のあるものは味酒事項<mark>REEL:051629 FRAME:0116</mark>

	能查役	向并俊夫	平成30年10月 1日就任
			平成30年10月 2日登記
	SAR	佐勝明	平成31年 4月 1日就任
			平成31年 4月 9日登記
	会計監查人	有限責任あず言監査法人	平成27年 6月26日重任
			平成27年 7月 6日發記
	会計整查人	有限責任あずさ監査法人	平成28年 6月28日重任
			平成28年 6月30日登記
	会計鑑查人	有限責任あずさ監査法人	平成29年 6月28日重任
			平成29年 7月 6日登記
	会計版查入	有限責任あずさ監査法人	平成30年 6月28日重任
			平成30年 7月 3日登記
	会計檔查人	有限責任あずさ監査法人	令和 1年 6月26日重任
			合和 1年 7月 5日登記
吸収合併	平成30年1 ルズ株式会社	0月1日東京都中央区銀座七丁目 6合件	16番3号新日鉄住金マテリア
	10 ANALAR H.	C 0 VI	平成30年10月 2日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	收除役会設置:	\$ 건	平成17年法律第87号第1
			36条の規定により平成18
SN- 4- 20 SN NO A AA AA	81-4-01-01-01-00 A		年 5月 2日發記
整査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会	1.	平成17年法律第87号第1
			36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 2日登記
会計修在人設置会	会計監査人設計	置 会社	
社に関する事項			平成18年 7月 6日登記
登記記録に関する。 事項	平成18年2.	月27日東京都品川区西五反田七	5日21番11号から本店移転 平成18年 3月 1日登記

整理番号 ネ508102 * F線のまるものは体徴事項であることを発展し、 REEL: 051629 FRAME: 0117

> これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した器面である。 (東京法務局管轄)

令和 元年11月11日 東京法務局台東出張所 發記官

荒井義



RECORDED: 01/17/2020

PATENT PATENT (1118) * 下級のあるものはは第第第一幕官官上: 051629 FRAME: 0118